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Graad 5 Toetse
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 18/02/19
Maandag 18/02/19
	Tuesday 19/02/19
Dinsdag 19/02/19
	Wednesday 20/02/19
Woensdag 20/02/19
	Thursday 21/02/19
Donderdag 21/02/19
	Friday 22/02/19
Vrydag 22/02/19

	 
	NW + TEG/ NS + TECH
	NW + TEG/ NS + TECH
	NW + TEG/ NS + TECH
	NW + TEG/ NS + TECH

	 
	Grd 5 X,Z
	Grd 5 Y
	Grd 5 W
	Grd 5 V

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 25/02/19
Maandag 25/02/19
	Tuesday 26/02/19
Dinsdag 26/02/19
	Wednesday 27/02/19
Woensdag 27/02/19
	Thursday 28/02/19
Donderdag 28/02/19
	Friday 01/03/19
Vrydag 01/03/19

	 
	 
	WISK/MATH
	WISK/MATH
	WISK/MATH

	 
	 
	Grd 5 V
	Grd 5 W,Y,Z
	Grd 5 X



